
 

Stand PTC Racing Cup 2022

R D nr. Naam Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

1 25 Ruben Lohuis 30 37 29 37 133

2 16 Niels Molkenboer 36 21 38 24 119

3 30 Ferron Mulder 25 DNF 9 29 63

4 55 Martijn Schaafsma 11 29 7 13 60

5 31 Youri Beursgens 21 18 11 7 57

6 99 Sepp Peters 9 15 15 18 57

7 65 Ramon Wolf 15 13 21 0 49

7 212 Calvin de Groot 0 24 24 0 48

9 26 Rianne Bergman - - 13 21 34

10 29 Marcel van Schoonhoven 0 - 18 15 33

11 32 Kristan Mulder 13 11 0 - 24

12 27 Mike Sijtsma 7 9 2 2 20

13 36 Sven Haarhuis 18 DNF 0 0 18

13 49 Marco van Beek 0 DNF 4 11 15

15 15 Tim Sluiter 0 4 1 9 14

16 77 Jochem Mentjox 0 0 5 5 10

16 24 Maartje Stiksma 0 5 0 3 8

18 64 Frank Barkhof 5 2 0 0 7

18 33 Roy Haak DNF 7 0 DNS 7

19 44 Joep van Beek 2 0 0 4 6

20 596 Luuk van Wijngaarden 4 0 0 1 5

21 40 Bas Markus 0 1 3 0 4

22 89 Sven Heijthuizen 0 3 0 0 3

23 60 Laurens Visch 3 0 - - 3

24 43 Mark Lozeman 1 0 - - 1

25 32 Jur Bus - - - 0 0

26 29 Fabian van Schoonhoven - DNF - - 0

27 7 Olaf Oldenijens 0 DNF - - 0

28 597 Mats de Veij 0 DNF 0 DNS 0

29 41 Tim Lanting 0 0 0 0 0

30 21 Theo Bakker 0 0 0 0 0

31 35 Daphne Haarhuis 0 0 0 0 0

32 12 Jorick van der Kuit 0 0 - - 0

33 23 Tygo Vegten 0 0 0 0 0

34 22 Raymond Miedema 0 0 0 0 0

35 67 Johan Mud 0 0 0 0 0

42 26-63 Aaron van Es 0 0 0 0 0

Ladies cup

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

1 24 Maartje Stiksma 36 36 29 29 130

2 35 Daphne Haarhuis 29 29 24 24 106

3 26 Rianne Bergman - - 36 36 72

Rookie cup

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

1 65 Ramon Wolf 36 29 29 21 115

2 212 Calvin de Groot 15 36 36 7 94

3 64 Frank Barkhof 29 21 18 24 92

4 596 Luuk van Wijngaarden 24 11 21 36 92

5 89 Sven Heijthuizen 18 24 15 18 75

6 41 Tim Lanting 11 15 13 29 68

7 40 Bas Markus 9 18 24 9 60

8 23 Tygo Vegten 3 7 11 15 36

9 60 Laurens Visch 21 13 - - 34

10 67 Johan Mud 5 5 9 13 32

11 26-63 Aaron van Es 4 4 7 11 26

12 597 Mats de Veij 13 DNF 5 DNS 18

13 12 Jorick van der Kuit 7 9 - - 16
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